SBD-Postpaid- Tariff -Plans (In US$ without VAT

Tariff Plan 0 KB 12 KB 30 KB m
Activation Fee $20,00 $45,00 $45,00

Minimum Duration (Months) 1 1 1 m- cra mer .
Monthly Fee per Calendar Months $20,50 $25,00 $40,00 Satellitenservices
Bytes in Bundle per Calendar Months 0 12.000 30.000

Price per 1.000 Byte out of Bundle $1,20 $1,25 $1,20

Mailbox Check $0,05 $0,05 $0,05

Billing Increment in Byte 30/1 10/1 10/1

The Monthly Fee is fully charged per calendar months regardless the exactly date of activation or deactivation.
In bundle volume do not roll over to the next calendar months.
Mailbox Check is only applied if the mailbox is empty, otherwise free.

On our customer plattform www.sim-ticket.de customers can assign an alias name to each modem. This alias name
is shown on each invoice and on the Call Detail Records as well.

For each modem customers can define 2 alert-levels and assign two email-addresses and / or mobilphone
numbers. As soon as the alert-levels (Amount in US$ per billing period) are reached you will get a notification by
email and / or SMS.

The Call Detail Records are imported every 2 hours. Suspending or deactivating a modem takes only about 15 minutes.
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